THE DATASHEET OF
V7805-2000R
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
cui.com
date 12/16/2022
page 1 of 6
SERIES:  V78-2000 │ DESCRIPTION:  NON-ISOLATED SWITCHING REGULATOR
date 12/16/2022

• short circuit protection, thermal shutdown
• wide temperature (-40~85°C)
PART NUMBER KEY
MODEL input
voltage
output
voltage
output
current
output
power
ripple
and noise1
efficiency
typ
(Vdc)
range
(Vdc) (Vdc)
max
(mA)
max
(W)
max
(mVp-p)
Vin min
(%)
Vin max
(%)
V7802-2000* 12 4.75~18 2.5 2,000 5 45 85 83
V7803-2000* 12 4.75~18 3.3 2,000 6.6 45 87 86
V7805-2000 12 6.5~18 5 2,000 10 45 91 88
V7806-20002 12 8~18 6.5 2,000 13 45 92 91
Notes:	 1. ripple and noise are measured at 20 MHz BW
                 2. Discontinued bent-pin model.
                 *. Discontinued model.
V78 XX - 2000 X